

ITEM NO.101
(MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2111-2113/2016

HOSHIAR SINGH(D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1969-1979/2016

(With appln.(s) for stay and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1980/2016

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2061-2081/2016

(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2082-2099/2016

(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2114/2016

(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2115-2120/2016

(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2121-2138/2016

(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2140-2143/2016

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2145/2016

(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2146-2150/2016

(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2152-2170/2016

(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2190-2203/2016

(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2206-2217/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2218-2223/2016
(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2224-2232/2016
(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2239-2255/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2256-2265/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2381-2397/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2416-2431/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 1949-1966/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 1932-1948/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2266-2283/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2332-2340/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2357-2359/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2322-2331/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2180-2189/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2341-2356/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2284-2299/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2364-2379/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2318-2321/2016
(with Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2311/2016
(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2313-2317/2016
(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 2100-2107/2016
(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG (Mentioned by)
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Mr. Sanchar Anand, learned AAG for the State
of Punjab, list the matters on 28.09.2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar